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00:38:04
00:38:07
00:38:21
00:38:33
00:38:41
00:39:31
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00:41:35
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00:42:00
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00:46:16
00:46:33
00:46:57
00:47:22
00:47:35
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00:49:42
00:49:52
00:50:07
00:50:09
00:50:16
00:50:26
00:50:39
00:50:54
00:50:56

39. Kanjiza Running & Swimming Festival

KanjiZa - 14.08.2021.

TRKA NA 10 km.

XL NebojSa  Oprijan
Branislav Zivie
Miroslav Pesi¢
M Maximovi¢
Jozef Hajas
Aleksandar  Stajic
Da_mir Markovic¢
M Csordalics
XL Istvan Raffai
Nemanja Rajkovié
Hrop Pypatuesuh
Nebojsa Milenkovié
Robert Lali¢
Zoran Krsti¢
Dragan Rapi¢
Zsolt Muhi
Zsolt Szilagyi
Zoltan Horvat
XL Bojan Raskovi¢
Dejan Nikoli¢
Tihamér Szirak

XL Csilla Bognar
Nikola Babic
M Vijoglavin
Karim Bendjamaa
Déniel Kovacs
lgor Bako

XL Csaba Kavai
Ond Bako$
Zoltan Ladécki
XL Lazar Kovagevi¢
lgor Jankovic
Marko Raskovi¢
Szabolcs Apré
ZLica Kulic
m Kiss
Fouzi Bendjamaa
XL Milan Kovagi¢
XL Marina Sogin
Zoltan Soksic
XL Trisztan Bicskei
Branislava Stepanov
Miroslav Liscevic
XL Srdan Ningi¢
Zoltan Demcsék

TK Dynamik Novi Sad

AK Apatin / Cegarunning

Ark KanjiSki Maratonci
AK Apatin Cegarunning
Somaraton

Skola tréanja Subotica

ARK Tron Pali¢

AK TRIM

ARK Somaraton
Skola tréanja Subotica
ARK Tron

Ak Becej

PK Spartak Prozivka
Subotica

ARK Somaraton

GYAC

AK Partizan Kanjiza
Ak Becej

AK Apatin Cegarunning

Cegarunning, Ak Apatin

VENERABIKE
Spartak Prozivka

ARK Somaraton

ARK Somaraton

UG "Inspiran”

AK Becej

ARK Somaraton

U.R.H. Szeged
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00:51:12
00:51:14
00:51:15
00:51:35

00:51:37

00:51:57
00:52:13
00:52:22

00:52:50

00:52:51
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:53:01

00:53:14

00:54:08
00:54:10
00:54:14
00:54:20
00:54:25
00:54:31
00:54:31
00:54:53
00:54:54
00:55:04
00:55:22
00:55:25
00:55:29
00:55:35
00:55:44
00:55:45

00:55:48

00:56:06
00:56:15
00:56:27
00:56:35
00:56:36
00:56:39
00:56:43
00:56:44
00:56:51
00:57:05
00:57:15
00:57:22
00:57:44
00:57:45
00:58:00
00:58:01

Zoran
Zlatko
Sladana
Rudolf
Bojan
DRAGAN
Nikola
Zoltan

XL Aniko

Imre Gabor
Branislav
XL Béla
Arpad
Enis
Krisztian
Aleksandar
Szabina
Gsilla
Eszter
LaszI6
Bence
Péter
Timea
Dezs6
Judit
Zoltan
XL Balazs
Attila
Attila
Bojana

XL Nemanja
Eva

Mirjana
Gustav
Endre
Valentin

Srdjan

Nikoli¢
Bedi¢
Milorad
Bohata

Samac
CIRIC
Djuric
Pinter
Jablan
Torok
Terzi¢
Huszék
Bordas
Beharovi¢
Kallai

li¢
Kéalman
Remete
Harmath
Harmath
Losonci
Kovécs
Kovécs
Babinszki
Bertalan
Losonci
Badis
Gulyas
Ivan
Vujkovi¢
Knezevié¢
Nagy
DoSen
Rafai

Dr Varadi
Sarnyai
Buzadzic
Sarkezi
Fodor
Trbojevi¢
cucic
Radulovi¢
Szabados
DBukanovi¢
Sarnyai
Beri¢

Dobd

ARK Somaraton
ARK TRON
ARK Tron

AK Hajduk Maraton Tim
Kula

ARK Tron SUBOTICA
Ak Apatin / Cegarunning

Skola tréanja Subotica

PK Marathon Backa
Topola

Szentes Delfin ESC

Ark Kanjiski Maratonci

Sportsko udruZenje Shark

JSE
JSE

ARK Tron Pali¢

Vatrogasno-spasilacka
brigada Novi Sad

ARK Somaraton

Tron

ark Maratonci Kanjiza
ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton
ARK Tron

Spartak

Dudova Suma Tim

ark Maratonci Kanjiza
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00:58:02
00:58:02
00:58:06
00:58:07
00:58:07
00:58:08
00:58:11
00:58:21
00:58:22
00:58:22
00:58:43
00:59:14
00:59:24
00:59:37
00:59:56
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:05
01:00:18
01:00:22
01:00:54
01:01:04
01:01:18
01:01:20
01:01:40
01:01:58
01:02:02
01:02:15
01:02:31
01:02:31
01:02:46
01:03:11
01:03:20
01:03:52
01:04:14
01:04:18
01:04:26
01:04:35
01:04:53
01:04:53
01:05:08
01:05:13
01:05:17
01:05:20
01:05:25
01:05:48
01:06:24
01:06:43
01:07:04

XL Ervin
XL lgor
XL Biljana
Stefan
Vedran
Janos
Rébert
Gabor
Goran
Zsuzsanna
Mourad
Fanny

XL Anna
Lehel

or
na

>

Dusan
Dejan

XL Krisztian
Milovan
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XL Attila
Michael
NataSa
Dusan
Rébert

Beharovi¢
Mari¢
Blazi¢
Mladenovi¢
Majer
Tandari
Kovacs
Fodor
Tomin
Tomin
Bendjamaa
Galik
Losoncz
Kocsis
Terzin
Ljubojevi¢
Franciskovi¢
Sarnyai
Momc¢ilovi¢
Baganj
MiloSevi¢
KiSeljovski
Bimbé
Palos
Lamatsch
Babickovi¢
Kosti¢

Rab

Luki¢

Grée

Badis
Kocsis Kérméci
Marias
Terzin
Roza

Apro
RADINOVIC-PANIC
Pasi¢
Srdanov
Ratkovica
Kukli
Jeremic
Kovécs
Kel6
Fenyévari
Weber
Veber
Mijatov

Badis

ark Maratonci Kanjiza

Skola tréanja Subotica
Skola tréanja Subotica
ark Maratonci Kanjiza
ARK Tron Pali¢

Sprint
Bodyline, Subotica

Dudova Suma Tim
Srbobran

Hungary

ARK Tron
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SRB
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01:07:32
01:07:50
01:07:56
01:07:56
01:08:15
01:08:23
01:08:26
01:08:26
01:09:03
01:09:45
01:09:58
01:09:59
01:10:55
01:11:06
01:13:50
01:16:49
01:16:52
01:17:15
01:18:04
01:18:21
01:20:17
01:20:42

Zsuzsanna
Bosko
Slobodan
Aleksandar
danica
Erzsébet
XL Bojana
XL Jana
Katalin
Mina

ina

ilica

Orsolya
Branislav

Marija
Monika

XL Adrienn
Jelena
Maria
Vukosav
Szabolcs
Zoltan

P

<

trka.rs

Fazekas
Jerkovi¢
Dimitrov
Vugdelija
grujic firanj
Karacsonyi
DBuki¢
Strajni¢
Balazs
BoSnjak
Bijelovic
Abramovic
David
Baci¢
Dujmovic
Gazdag
Sétai
Halas
Hirsch
Trebjesanin
Cimmer

Katkics

Vugdelije

ARK Somaraton
Sprint Tatabanya

PK Spartak, Subotica
PK Velika kikinda

ARK Somaraton

Sportsko udruzenje Sark

Sprint

SCMT

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB



